
BABASAHEB BHMRAOAVSEORAR 

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar 
Bihar University 

Muzaffarpur (Bihar)-842001 

(Website:-www.brabu. net) 

Ref. No..3./.268. 

Notification 

Memo No. 

(Phone+Fax No.:-0621-2243071; 

Dated ...3/.12,/.2e3 

The Vice-Chancellor, in consideration of the reports of the Heads of the concerned University 
Departments regarding vacant seats, has been pleased to declare the following candidates 

whose names figure in the enclosed second merit list, eligible for their admission in Ph.D. 
course work for PAT Exam 2021. Result of 03 Subjects (Commerce, History & Psychology) 
in continuation of the notification as communicated by vide memo No. B/2476 Dated 09-11 
2023 and B/2518 Dated 23/1 1/2023. 

By the Order of Vice-Chancellor 

Muzaffarpur, Date: 

Nodal Officer 

Copy forwarded to: All Concerned. All Deans of the faculties/AIl Heads of the University 

Departments/ All Principals of the constituent Colleges/ All Officers/Section Officer/ Co 

Ordinator UMIS/Director, M.C.A. Department with a request to publish the notification 

Nodal Officer 

alongwith its enclosures of the official website of the University/ P.A. to Vice-Chancellor, 

B.R.A. Bihar University, Muzaffarpur for information and necessary action. 



Second Merit List of the selected candidates for admission in Ph.D course work for PAT-2021 Examination 

S.No. Roll No. 

B.R.A BIHAR UNIVERSITY, MUZAFFARPUR 

1 

Name 
210426 PRAKASH GAURAV 

Subject: Commerce 

NET/PAT 
NET 

Candidate Status 
Qualified 
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Second Merit List of the selected candidates for admission in Ph.D course work for PAT-2021 Examination 

S.No. Roll No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

212360 Pammi Kumar Singh 
212320Monalisha 

B.R.A BIHAR UNIVERSITY, MUZAFFARPUR 

212513 Shivendra Kumar Jha 
212531 Smita Sinha 

212396 Prince Kumar Karn 
212411 Pushpanjal Kumari 
212143 |Anju Kumari 
212331 Naresh Kumar 
212410 |Pushpanjali Kumari 

212311 | Meera Kumari 
212125 |Amit Kumar 
212501 |Shambhu Kumar 
212453 Renu Kumari 

Subject: History 

NETPAT 
PAT 

PAT 

PAT 

PAT 

PAT 

PAT 

PAT 

PAT 

PAT 

PAT 

NET 

NET 

JRF 

Candidate Status 
Qualified 
Qualitied 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualitied 
Qualitied 
Qualiied 
Qualitied 
Qualitied 

Qualificd 

Qualitied 
Qualified 
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Second Merit List of the selected candidates for admission in Ph.D course work for PAT-2021I Examination 

S.No. Roll No. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

213836 Rozy Bano 

213789 Priyanka Kumari 

213870 Shubham 
213788Priyanka Kumari 

213721 Manoj Kumar 

Name 

213734 Mithlesh Kumar 

213843 Rupika Yadav 
213698Khalid Mahmood 

213908 Vikash Kumar 

B.R.A BIHAR UNIVERSITY, MUZAFFARPUR 

213643 Archana Kumari 
213787 Priyanka Kumari 
213655Beauti Kumari 
213680 Guriya Kumari 

213693 Kajal 
213861 Shilpee Kumari 

24 213890 Sushil Kumar 

213729 Md Inamuddin 
213783Priyanka Kumari 
213847 Sandhaya Kumari 
213635 Annapurna Kumari 
213636 Annu Kumari 

213706 Kumari Rani Singh 
213669Dilasa Kumaari 

213904 Usha Kumari 

213718 Mala Kumari 
213744 Naseem Ansari 
213767 Pinkee Kumari 

213726 Md Ashique 
213888 Suman Kumari 

213719 Manju Kumari 
213675 Gaurav Ranjan 
213723 Manorma Kumari 

Subject: Psychology 

NET/PAT 

PAT 
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Candidate Status 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
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Qualified 
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Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 
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