

# Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University

Muzaffarpur (Bihar)-842001

{Website:-www.brabu.net}

{Phone+Fax No.:-0621-2243071}

Ref. No. B. 1.26.86..

Dated ... 13/12/2023

## **Notification**

The Vice-Chancellor, in consideration of the reports of the Heads of the concerned University Departments regarding vacant seats, has been pleased to declare the following candidates whose names figure in the enclosed second merit list, eligible for their admission in Ph.D. course work for PAT Exam 2021. Result of 03 Subjects (Commerce, History & Psychology) in continuation of the notification as communicated by vide memo No. B/2476 Dated 09-11-2023 and B/2518 Dated 23/11/2023.

By the Order of Vice-Chancellor

Nodal Officer

Memo No. ...... Muzaffarpur, Date: -....

Copy forwarded to: All Concerned. / All Deans of the faculties/All Heads of the University Departments/ All Principals of the constituent Colleges/ All Officers/Section Officer/ Co-Ordinator UMIS/Director, M.C.A. Department with a request to publish the notification alongwith its enclosures of the official website of the University/ P.A. to Vice-Chancellor, B.R.A. Bihar University, Muzaffarpur for information and necessary action.

Nodal Officer

# **B.R.A BIHAR UNIVERSITY, MUZAFFARPUR**

Second Merit List of the selected candidates for admission in Ph.D course work for PAT-2021 Examination

## Subject : Commerce

S	No. Rol	ll No.	Name	NET/PAT	Candidate Status
			PRAKASH GAURAV	NET	Qualified

13/2/23

## B.R.A BIHAR UNIVERSITY, MUZAFFARPUR

Second Merit List of the selected candidates for admission in Ph.D course work for PAT-2021 Examination

### Subject: History

S.No.	Roll No.	Name	NET/PAT	Candidate Status
1	212360	Pammi Kumar Singh	PAT	Qualified
2	212320	Monalisha	PAT	Qualified
3	212513	Shivendra Kumar Jha	PAT	Qualified
4	212531	Smita Sinha	PAT	Qualified
5	212396	Prince Kumar Karn	PAT	Qualified
6	212411	Pushpanjal Kumari	PAT	Qualified
7	212143	Anju Kumari	PAT	Qualified
8	212331	Naresh Kumar	PAT	Qualified
9	212410	Pushpanjali Kumari	PAT	Qualified
10	212311	Meera Kumari	PAT	Qualified
11	212125	Amit Kumar	NET	Qualified
12	212501	Shambhu Kumar	NET	Qualified
13	212453	Renu Kumari	JRF	Qualified



umε mar Κι umi

a Ku uma

um um

um un

Ku

mai un ari

ır un

### **B.R.A BIHAR UNIVERSITY, MUZAFFARPUR**

Second Merit List of the selected candidates for admission in Ph.D course work for PAT-2021 Examination

**Subject: Psychology** 

S.No.	Roll No.	Name	NET/PAT	Candidate Status
1	213789	Priyanka Kumari	PAT	Qualified
2	213836	Rozy Bano	PAT	Qualified
3	213870	Shubham	PAT	Qualified
4	213788	Priyanka Kumari	PAT	Qualified
5	213721	Manoj Kumar	PAT	Qualified
6	213734	Mithlesh Kumar	PAT	Qualified
7	213843	Rupika Yadav	PAT	Qualified
8	213698	Khalid Mahmood	PAT	Qualified
9	213908	Vikash Kumar	PAT	Qualified
10	213643	Archana Kumari	PAT	Qualified
11	213787	Priyanka Kumari	PAT	Qualified
12	213655	Beauti Kumari	PAT	Qualified
13	213680	Guriya Kumari	PAT	Qualified
14	213861	Shilpee Kumari	PAT	Qualified
15	213693	Kajal	PAT	Qualified
16	213729	Md Inamuddin	PAT	Qualified
17	213783	Priyanka Kumari	PAT	Qualified
18	213847	Sandhaya Kumari	PAT	Qualified
19	213635	Annapurna Kumari	PAT	Qualified
20	213636	Annu Kumari	PAT	Qualified
21	213706	Kumari Rani Singh	PAT	Qualified
22	213669	Dilasa Kumaari	PAT	Qualified
23	213904	Usha Kumari	PAT	Qualified
24	213890	Sushil Kumar	PAT	Qualified
25	213718	Mala Kumari	PAT	Qualified
26	213744	Naseem Ansari	PAT	Qualified
27	213767	Pinkee Kumari	PAT	Qualified
28	213888	Suman Kumari	PAT	Qualified
29	213726	Md Ashique	PAT	Qualified
30	213719	Manju Kumari	PAT	Qualified
31	213675	Gaurav Ranjan	PAT	Qualified
32	213723	Manorma Kumari	PAT	Qualified

